Contact Kycon For Other Options
Phone: +1.408.494.0330 l  Fax: +1.408.494.0325 l  WWW.KYCON.COM  l  1124
DC POWER CONNECTORS: KLDPLX Series
Vertical Panel Mount DC Power Jack
Product Features
2.0mm and 2.5mm Pin Options
Panel Mount
Solder Eyelets

Dimensions in mm
Generated Part Number
Part Number Builder
2D Drawing
Solder Profile
IGES
CofC RoHS Compliant
STEP
CofC REACH Compliant
Certificate of Origin Check Stock Request a Sample Send Us An Email
UL Plastic File
3D PDF
Product Type
0202  - Closed body, 2mm options
Barrel length
Blank  - 5.7mm barrel length
LB  - 8.5mm barrel length (Contact Kycon for more Information)
Diameter Barrel
Length
Series Product Type
R
E 140125
Ø5.6
Ø10.8
M
8
x
0.
75
5.7 10.2
3.
5±
0.
5
4.
4±
0.
5
3.7
3.
5
4.
4
M8 x 0.75
Nut
2.0